Price on application for all products below.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION APPROX KG/SHEET
WM3042503 25mm x 25mm x 3.0mm x 1200mm x 2400mm 12.9
WM3045004 50mm x 50mm x 4.0mm x 1200mm x 2400mm 11.7
WM30410005 100mm x 100mm x 5.0mm x 1200mm x 2400mm 9.51
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION APPROX KG/SHEET
WM3162503 25mm x 25mm x 3.0mm x 1200mm x 2400mm 12.9
WM3165004 50mm x 50mm x 4.0mm x 1200mm x 2400mm 11.7
WM31610005 100mm x 100mm x 5.0mm x 1200mm x 2400mm 9.51
25mm x 25mm     50mm x 50mm
· Other sizes available upon request 100mm x 100mm
· We can also supply Woven mesh & Perforated sheet
GRADE 316 STAINLESS STEEL WELDMESH